SR8-125 | Type SR Smoothwound
Resistor
By Powerohm
Catalog # SR8-125
Size 8 Type SR Smoothwound Resistor 125 Ohms 350 W
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2023 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
PWRO-SR8-125-SPEC-EN | REV 10/2023
Features
Continues Wattage -350
General
Resistance Ohms 125 Ohm
Size 8
Type Smoothwound Type SR
Dimensions
Depth 1.75 in
Length 8.5 in
Electrical Ratings
Current / Amperage Rating 1.7 A
Maximum Current Rating
Amps Continuous
1.7 Amps
Wattage 350 W